
Date Day Presenter Moderator

03.03.2025 Monday Seminar Sarcoidosis
Dr. Naveen

Dr. Antonious

04.03.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

05.03.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion-Thoracic 
Ultrasonography

Dr. Mahesh Dr. Arun Prasath

06.03.2025 Thursday Dr. Ilamparithi Dr . Pinkutty Sagar

Morning Tutorial - Pleural Effusion Dr. Sariga Dr. Dhinesh Kumar

Afternoon
Case presentation 

Dr. Arun Kumar Dr. Antonious

10.03.2025 Monday Seminar Chest x-ray Interpretation Dr. Samuel Dr. Arun Prasath

11.03.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

12.03.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion-Basics of 
Bronchoscopy

Dr. Liviya Dr. Antonious

13.03.2025 Thursday Dr. Sariga Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

Morning Lecture - Pulmonary HTN Dr. Samuel Dr. Arun Prasath

Afternoon
Case presentation 

Dr. Asokh Kumar Dr. Antonious

17.03.2025 Monday Seminar O2 Delivary devices Dr. Mahesh Dr. Dhinesh Kumar
18.03.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

19.03.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion- Dr. Sariga Dr. Antonious

20.03.2025 Thursday Dr. Liviya Dr. Arun Prasath

Morning Tutorial - IPF Dr. Mahesh Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Ahamed Dr. Antonious

24.03.2025 Monday Theory Class Medical thoracosopy Dr. Arun Prasath All PG's
25.03.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

26.03.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion-Pleural TB, Lymph 
TB, Endobronchial TB

Dr. Naveen Dr. Antonious

27.03.2025 Thursday Dr. Samuel Dr. Arun Prasath

Morning
Lecture - COPD-Pathogenesis, 
Management - GOLD guidelines

Dr. Ilamparithi All PG's

Afternoon
Case presentation 

Dr. Asokh Kumar Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

Grand rounds / Journal Club

Pondicherry Institute of Medical Sciences
Respiratory Medicine - PG Teaching Schedule for March 2025

Teaching Program

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

07.03.2025 Friday

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

14.03.2025 Friday

CME

21.03.2025 Friday

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

28.03.2025 Friday


